

Sr. No. 17

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 551/2022

c/w

CRM(M) No. 885/2021

Joginder Kumar Abrol

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Dhiraj Chowdhary, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Pawan Dev Singh, Dy.AG

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

13.11.2024

CD file in terms of the order dated 05.10.2024 has not been produced. Same be produced by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 04.03.2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
13.11.2024